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Stuart Clarke - (78244) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.52 529 H 16/12/16 Hamilton Aquatics Winter Long Course Meet Dubai  1

27.52 529 H 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai  1

27.77 515 H 11/12/15 Hamilton Aquatics Long Course Meet Dubai  1

27.79 514 H 17/03/23 Nautilus Invitational Swim Meet 2023 Muscat  1

27.80 514 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

27.81 513 H 08/12/17 Hamilton Aquatics Winter Long Course Meet Dubai  1

27.82 512 H 26/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

27.83 512 H 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Bishop Stort 1

27.85 511 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

27.85 511 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield  1

27.86 510 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

27.87 510 H 11/05/18 Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance Meet Dubai  1

27.91 508 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Bishop Stort 1

27.95 505 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

27.95 505 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

27.96 505 H 25/03/22 Nautilus Invitational Swim Meet Muscat  1

27.97 504 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Bishop Stort 1

27.98 504 H 01/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

27.98 504 H 18/02/24 Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024 Hamdan, Dubai  1

27.99 503 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

28.00 503 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

28.03 501 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.07 499 F 11/12/15 Hamilton Aquatics Long Course Meet Dubai  1

28.07 499  04/05/24 Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance Meet 2024 Hamdan  1

28.08 498 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Bishop Stort 1

28.08 498 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

28.10 497 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Bishop Stort 1
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28.10 497 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Bishop Stort 1

28.11 497 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London  1

28.13 496 H 07/12/18 Hamilton Aquatics Winter Long Course Meet Dubai  1

28.13 496 H 12/02/21 Nautilus Invitation Swim Meet 2021 Muscat, Oman  1

28.16 494  03/05/19 Hamlton Aquatics Last Chance Meet Dubai  1

28.17 494 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Bishop Stort 1

28.17 494 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.20 492 F 03/06/16 Hamilton Aquatics Summer Sizzler Dubai  1

28.29 487 H 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.29 487 H 06/05/23 Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance 2023 Dubai  1

28.30 487 H 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

28.43 480 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.49 477 H 14/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

28.51 476 H 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Bishop Stort 1

28.56 474 H 28/05/22 Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance Meet Dubai  3

28.58 473 H 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

28.68 468 H 19/12/20 Nautilus Annual Swimming Meet Oman  1

28.70 467 H 22/03/08 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Bishop Stort 2

28.70 467 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.71 466 H 03/05/08 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.72 466 H 03/11/07 East Region LC Champs Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.80 462 H 01/05/10 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.89 458 H 04/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.07 499  04/05/24 Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance Meet 2024 Hamdan  1

27.98 504 H 18/02/24 Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024 Hamdan, Dubai  1

28.30 487 H 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

28.29 487 H 06/05/23 Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance 2023 Dubai  1

27.98 504 H 01/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

27.79 514 H 17/03/23 Nautilus Invitational Swim Meet 2023 Muscat  1

28.56 474 H 28/05/22 Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance Meet Dubai  3

27.96 505 H 25/03/22 Nautilus Invitational Swim Meet Muscat  1

28.13 496 H 12/02/21 Nautilus Invitation Swim Meet 2021 Muscat, Oman  1

28.68 468 H 19/12/20 Nautilus Annual Swimming Meet Oman  1

28.16 494  03/05/19 Hamlton Aquatics Last Chance Meet Dubai  1

28.11 497 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London  1

28.13 496 H 07/12/18 Hamilton Aquatics Winter Long Course Meet Dubai  1

27.87 510 H 11/05/18 Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance Meet Dubai  1

27.85 511 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield  1

27.81 513 H 08/12/17 Hamilton Aquatics Winter Long Course Meet Dubai  1

27.86 510 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

27.52 529 H 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai  1

27.52 529 H 16/12/16 Hamilton Aquatics Winter Long Course Meet Dubai  1

28.20 492 F 03/06/16 Hamilton Aquatics Summer Sizzler Dubai  1

28.17 494 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.07 499 F 11/12/15 Hamilton Aquatics Long Course Meet Dubai  1

27.77 515 H 11/12/15 Hamilton Aquatics Long Course Meet Dubai  1

27.82 512 H 26/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

27.95 505 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

27.80 514 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

28.03 501 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Bishop Stort 1

27.91 508 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Bishop Stort 1
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27.91 508 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Bishop Stort 1

28.08 498 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

27.85 511 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

28.08 498 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Bishop Stort 1

28.43 480 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

27.97 504 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Bishop Stort 1

27.83 512 H 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Bishop Stort 1

27.95 505 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

28.00 503 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

28.17 494 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Bishop Stort 1

28.10 497 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Bishop Stort 1

28.51 476 H 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Bishop Stort 1

28.49 477 H 14/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

27.99 503 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

28.29 487 H 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.70 467 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.80 462 H 01/05/10 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.89 458 H 04/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.58 473 H 28/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

28.71 466 H 03/05/08 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Bishop Stort 1

28.70 467 H 22/03/08 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Bishop Stort 2

28.72 466 H 03/11/07 East Region LC Champs Norwich Bishop Stort 1
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